34. For current products and specifications please check our website.
Receptacles Outdoor Games
35.Visit our online store 			   WWW.KAYPARK.COM		  1-800-553-2476
GaGa Pits
GeoCube Indoor Receptacle
Half Round Indoor Litter Receptacle
Standard Recycle Series
Sawgrass Outdoor Receptacle
GaGa Portable Pits
•	 3 sizes of GaGa Ball Pits for indoor or
outdoor use.
•	 ADA Gate
•	 Coated for durability.
•	 2 rows of 12” playground borders
•	 28″ high allowing for maximum ball
rebound and consistent play
•	 Stanchion design allows each wall of
the Gaga Ball Pit to be Raised 4” for
easier cleaning of debris.
GAGAPIT15 15 Ft. - Straight (24 Timber) 305 Lbs
GAGAPIT20 20 Ft. - Straight (32 Timber) 370 Lbs
GAGAPIT26 26 Ft. - Straight (40 Timber) 465 Lbs
HR9GALBK Black 18” x 8.5” x 32” 17 Lbs
HR9GALSS Stainless Steel 18” x 8.5” x 32” 17 Lbs
SRS35LR 35 Gallon 45 Lbs
SRS55LR 55 Gallon 91 Lbs
SAW40LRSWT 82 Lbs
SRC28RO (Round Opening) 28 Gallon 27 Lbs
SRC28SO (Slot Opening) 28 Gallon 27 Lbs
SRC28WO (Waste Opening) 28 Gallon 27 Lbs
SRC28CO (Combo Opening) 28 Gallon 27 Lbs
SRC32RO (Round Opening) 32 Gallon 31 Lbs
SRC32SO (Slot Opening) 32 Gallon 31 Lbs
SRC32WO (Waste Opening) 32 Gallon 31 Lbs
SRC32CO (Combo Opening) 32 Gallon 31 Lbs
SRC36RO (Round Opening) 36 Gallon 34 Lbs
SRC36SO (Slot Opening) 36 Gallon 34 Lbs
SRC36WO (Waste Opening) 36 Gallon 34 Lbs
SRC36CO (Combo Opening) 36 Gallon 34 Lbs
GAGATOGO 20’ GaGa Pit when assembled  285 Lbs
GaGa2Go is portable, easy to install and dismantle, and stores neatly in a 30″ x 48″
x 25″ area. Requiring no hardware, GaGa2Go is the perfect answer for indoor and/or
temporary use for schools, churches, camps, and more. Looking to move up from that

DSSTL3 Steel round sleeve 24”L x 3” OD 10 Lbs
4FB4RP 4’ Frame w/rec plastic 4x4s 113 Lbs
6FB4RP 6’ Frame w/rec plastic 4x4s 155 Lbs
8FB4RP 8’ Frame w/rec plastic 4x4s 3 Legs 218 Lbs
KCSSUF Fiberglass Umbrella Kit 156 Lbs
KCSSSR Powder Coated Steel Ring Kit 165 Lbs
Solar Charge Station
•	 Standard 4 USB ports, 2 Apple, 2 Andriod
•	 2.1 amp fast charge
•	 100 watt solar panel
•	 7 amp hour sealed lead acid battery back-up
•	 Aluminum powder coated black hub housing
•	 1 1/2" Reinforced O.D. Pole
•	 Fiberglass umbrella kit or Powder coated steel ring kit
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLDA3A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 7.5’ 240 Lbs 25
BLDA3A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 15’ 299 Lbs 50
BLDA3A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 21’ 561 Lbs 70
BLDA3A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 3 27’ 690 Lbs 90
BLDA315 Frame only, incl. hardware 3 15’ 164 Lbs 50
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
3 Row 7” Rise Back 2 Back Bleachers
KP77BFDF Standard 180 Lbs
Water bottle filler is great for any location.
More details on page 46.
Choose other items from our vinyl plastisol line for a
complete look. Choose colors to go with any design or
choose school colors to show school spirit.
More details on page 33.
More details on page 21.
More details on page 88.
More details on page 65. More details on page 52.
More details on page 88.
Bottle Filler with ADA Drinking Fountain
Model Seat Plank Rows Length Weight # Seats
BLA2A7.5 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 7.5’ 83 Lbs 10
BLA2A15 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 15’ 145 Lbs 20
BLA2A21 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 21’ 225 Lbs 28
BLA2A27 Aluminum, 2x10 seat plank 2 27’ 260 Lbs 36
BLA215 Frame only, incl. hardware 2 15’ 77 Lbs 20
Aluminum Frame Strong 2” x 2” x 3/16” Angles & Channels
2 Row 8” Rise Bleachers
132LRVP 32 Gal. Freestanding 70 Lbs